Bus

Bus NUR Sitesi-Topkapi 1 Cevatpasa - B.Pasa - Otogar -

Eylp - Edirnekapi

Direction
Hizirefendi Cad. — Panorama 1453

40 stops

Open route schedule

Hizirefendi Cad.
Mevlana

Kazim Karabekir
Kazim Karabekir
Kiiglikkdy I.H.L.
Minibus Durag!
Hekimsuyu Caddesi
Gazi Yasargil i60
Klgikkdy Tek
Minibls Duragi
Minibus Durag!
Minibls Duragi
KuglUkkoy

Minibis Duragi
Vefa Poyraz Lisesi
Haci Cesme
Kafkas

Cengiz Topel Cad.
Klgukkdy Yolu
Sagmailcilar Lisesi

Minibis Duragi

Go to website

Route schedule
Hizirefendi Cad. — Panorama 1453

Monday 05:30
Tuesday 05:30
Wednesday 05:30
Thursday 05:30
Friday 05:30
Saturday 05:30
Sunday 05:30
Route info

Direction: Hizirefendi Cad.
Stops: 40

Trip Duration: 0 hour 34 min

S HOsao)
A A i [ o
I alk.o;oghl_t,l asicakiary Krslass Ayaz
[smnrp\aga
\ b, [ |
1 i
Sultangazi _ g
Zubeyde Hamm e K !
taltepe Ugur II'\.*Iun-u.u e o Seyrantepe
#/5! L e CalEvent Sultan
Gumhurivet —
N Karayolla Aksemsettin ) Al
Bastabya Karadeniz  kaziY.arabekir i Kagithane
Kislosi = i-sarh.qrm Hayret o Aluhe'\_,:koy /'r"k A el
& Pasa / _K 31 J( }. ¥
- Emniyettepe)’ Izzetpasa
Ki11 Hors Yildiztabya A\ A 8 -
etis) ” B Talatpasa jsli ==
Giztepe Turgut Reis % \‘, glatngss 213 G
2 %, ™ A
Havaalani ~k 1o O8clgmanpasa -~ (i
e s/ Mahmut Sevket Tesvik
Demirkap) i KU{.dL&‘L 7 R Pasa i ]
Kazim Karabekir Murl hasa Eyumu'?‘qﬂ Eskisehir
Hea ; L Nisanci Dkl
Yenjmahalle 1 lsnhAd_Joa g
| Esenlen R Ayvansaray SLruri hﬁohrnpr‘
Inetl Bagcilar % ‘Bayrdy'pasa . Efendi. i
LU | i : A ¥
h \ N
_ e L Maltep: Be s e Beyogtu =4
Barbaros Gyngoren f’HII’KB-i serif “ﬁrap Carn: i
Kocasinan N Sanayi i s - Fatih .--\—..-ff -
%,
Merkez “Mehmet Nesih Merkechmm T Kalenderl hangl, ‘.;5"
L Ozmen T |
| f i Haseki Sultan—“-
ey l\ g SE‘\_A"i_lI]I{am ; ﬁ‘ge(ﬁ'is
sicakmak i ~Bahcelievier: Re=f — Tl gzt ®0pens ap OﬁﬂmbUTOI'S-'

B NUR Sitesi-Topkapi 1 — Cevatpasa - B.Pasa - Otogar- BusMaps
Eyiip - Edirnekapi


https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-NUR-Sitesi-Topkapi-1-47022134-46980110
https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-NUR-Sitesi-Topkapi-1-47022134-46980110
https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-NUR-Sitesi-Topkapi-1-47022134-46980110

Murat Mahallesi
Cemiyet Cad.
Muradiye Cami
Kenar Cad.

ismet Pasa Cad.
ismetpasa Mahallesi
Kadife

Abdi ipekci Cad.
Bayrampasa
Cevikkuvvet
Maltepe
Matbaacilar Sitesi
Minibls Duragi
Topkapi Metrobus
Topkapi Bayrampasa
ilyaszade Camii
Panorama 1453
Topkapi

Panorama 1453



Direction

Panorama 1453 — Hizirefendi Cad.

41 stops

Open route schedule

Panorama 1453
Minibls Duragi
Minibls Duragi
Minibls Duragi

PTT Lojmanlari
Matbaacilar Sitesi
Matbaacilar Sitesi
Maltepe

Minibls Duragi
Bayrampasa
Minibls Duragi
Minibis Duragi
Yayla Sokak

Abdi ipekgi Cad.
ismetpasa Caddesi
B.Pasa Devlet Hast.
B.Pasa Devlet Hast.
Tuna Caddesi

Tuna Caddesi

Spor Kompleksi
Dr.Fazil Ki¢uk Parki
Minibls Duragi
Murat Mahallesi
Kamil Caddesi

istanbul Caddesi

Route schedule
Panorama 1453 — Hizirefendi Cad.

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Panorama 1453
Stops: 41

Trip Duration: 0 hour 34 min

06:20

06:20

06:20

06:20

06:20

06:20

06:20


https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-NUR-Sitesi-Topkapi-1-47022134-46980110

Kartaltepe

Cengiz Topel Cad.
Cengiz Topel Cad.
Kafkas

Vefa Poyraz Lisesi
Gebzeli Caddesi
Klgukkdy

Minibls Duragi
Minibls Duragi
Minibls Duragi
Gazi Yasargil i6o
Minibts Duragi
Hekimsuyu Caddesi
Minibis Duragi
Hekimsuyu Cad.

Hizirefendi Cad.

NUR Sitesi-Topkapi 1 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the
busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public
transit in Istanbul

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-31

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



